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 Cash Basis

 Hope Crossing HOA, Inc.

 Profit & Loss YTD Comparison
 November 2024

Nov 24 Jan - Nov 24

Ordinary Income/Expense

Income

Homeowners Dues

Homeowners Dues 2018 -$             273.00$        

Homeowners Dues 2019 -$             468.00$        

Homeowners Dues 2020 -$             962.75$        

Homeowners Dues 2021 -$             1,404.00$     

Homeowners Dues 2022 -$             2,719.00$     

Homeowners Dues 2023 -$             6,167.58$     

Homeowners Dues 2024 5,618.00$    90,093.55$   

Total Homeowners Dues 5,618.00$    102,087.88$ 

Interest Income - Bank -$             384.73$        

Interest Income - Homeowners -$             1,462.47$     

Total Income 5,618.00$    103,935.08$ 

Gross Profit 5,618.00$    103,935.08$ 

Expense

Bank Service Charges -$             (1.00)$           

Filing Fees -$             9.96$            

Insurance Expenses -$             1,357.00$     

Legal Fees -$             580.00$        

Management Expenses 458.33$       5,041.63$     

Meeting Expenses 75.00$         1,051.67$     

OCCF Park Grant 7,246.44$    7,246.44$     

Office Expense -$             1,667.01$     

Property Maintenance

Landscaping & Groundskeeping 729.00$       2,516.75$     

Lawn Care 2,936.67$    32,303.37$   

Repairs & Maintenance 4,492.82$    50,310.34$   

Total Property Maintenance 8,158.49$    85,130.46$   

Reimbursed Expenses

Bounced Check Fees 5.00$           5.00$            

Collections Expense 912.82$       1,887.82$     

Filing Fees -$             (36.00)$         

Total Reimbursed Expenses 917.82$       1,856.82$     

Security -$             8,684.80$     

Utilities

Electric 222.47$       2,355.78$     

Water 1,083.57$    7,791.54$     

Total Utilities 1,306.04$    10,147.32$   

Total Expense 18,162.12$  122,772.11$ 

Net Ordinary Income (12,544.12)$ (18,837.03)$  

Net Income (12,544.12)$ (18,837.03)$  
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